| Student ID | Student Name | Current Grd. |
199392 Anderson Emmanuel 8
No ID Conner Wojahn 8
174895 Jacob Conrad 8
170085 Natalee Hopkins-Mcneal 8
206728 Samuel Nelson 8
311524 Zuri-Ann Alonso 8
169602 Cooper Elrod 10
337298 Olivia Lindell 10
169642 Jade Johnson 11
155145 Lexi Bowen 11
Denied Resident Requests 2021-2022
189108 Jaden Nguyen 8

Approved Nonresident Requests 2021-2022

188918
209457
336751
169834
No ID
317048
169882
157271
169786
321458
320042
199140
165393
321387
181616
237196
316483
193677
209215
209214
316426
316485
316484
313505
198621
309910
169512
237029
237277
313107

Houston Drawson
Maci Hudson
Madeline Pewitt
Naomi Hays
Peter Dufresne
Ryan Chapel
Sophia Lords
Stella Dinh
Ahnna Bisterfeldt
Ava Jones
Isa Davis
Jeremy Chan
Mahamed Juma
Margaret Sankovitch
Abigail Nachreiner
Amelia Johnson
Bailey Hegg
Brett Cain
Caleb Moyer
Dakota Marks
Isabela Buenbrazo
Katherine Sankovitch
Sophia Mccullough
Taylor Millar
Aaren-Chan
Bam Janssen
Benjamen Lords
Daisy Carmona Morales
Hailey Zacky
Jet Jones
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169861
209137
166087

Kristina Brown
Morgan Hudson
Roshan Tiwari

11
11
11



Current School

Resident School/District

| Requested Grd. |

Evergreen Middle School
Everett Christian
Evergreen Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Evergreen Middle School
Everett High School
Cascade High School
Everett high school
Everett High School

Evergreen Middle School

North Middle School

North Middle School

North Middle School
Everett Christian School

Immaculate Conception & Our Lady of Perpetual Help

Evergreen Middle School
North Middle School
Evergreen Middle School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett Hight School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett-High-Scheol
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School
Cascade High School

Cascade High School

Granite Falls SD
Marysville SD
Marysville SD
Arlington SD

Lake Stevens SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD
Marysville SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD
Mukilteo SD

Granite Falls SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD

Stanwood-Camano IS. SD
Lake Stevens SD
Stanwood-Camano IS. SD
Stanwood-Camano IS. SD
Edmonds SD

Granite Falls SD

Lake Stevens SD
Marysville SD
Marysvile-SB

Stanwood-Camano IS. SD
Marysville SD
Arlington SD
Marysville SD
Marysville SD
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Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

Arlington SD
Marysville SD
Marysville SD
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Requested School | Application Status

Status Reason

School Year | In District | Staff |

Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

Everett High School

Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett-High-Sehool
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

DENIED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

Other - see notes

Other - see notes

Attendance

Needs CTR Release

Needs CTR Release

Student will no longer attend

2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
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Everett High School
Everett High School
Everett High School

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

2021-2022
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2021-2022
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