Student ID	Student Name	Current Grd.		
199392	Anderson Emmanuel	8		
No ID	Conner Wojahn	8		
174895	Jacob Conrad	8		
170085	Natalee Hopkins-Mcneal	8		
206728	Samuel Nelson	8		
311524	Zuri-Ann Alonso	8		
169602	Cooper Elrod	10		
337298	Olivia Lindell	10		
169642	Jade Johnson	11		
155145	Lexi Bowen	11		
Denied Resident Requests 2021-2022				
189108	Jaden Nguyen	8		
Approved Nonresident Requests 2021-2022				
188918	Houston Drawson	8		
209457	Maci Hudson	8		
336751	Madeline Pewitt	8		
169834	Naomi Hays	8		

188918	Houston Drawson	8
209457	Maci Hudson	8
336751	Madeline Pewitt	8
169834	Naomi Hays	8
No ID	Peter Dufresne	8
317048	Ryan Chapel	8
169882	Sophia Lords	8
157271	Stella Dinh	8
169786	Ahnna Bisterfeldt	9
321458	Ava Jones	9
320042	Isa Davis	9
199140	Jeremy Chan	9
165393	Mahamed Juma	9
321387	Margaret Sankovitch	9
181616	Abigail Nachreiner	10
237196	Amelia Johnson	10
316483	Bailey Hegg	10
193677	Brett Cain	10
209215	Caleb Moyer	10
209214	Dakota Marks	10
316426	Isabela Buenbrazo	10
316485	Katherine Sankovitch	10
316484	Sophia Mccullough	10
313505	Taylor Millar	10
198621	Aaron Chan	11
309910	Bam Janssen	11
169512	Benjamen Lords	11
237029	Daisy Carmona Morales	11
237277	Hailey Zacky	11
313107	Jet Jones	11

169861	Kristina Brown	11
209137	Morgan Hudson	11
166087	Roshan Tiwari	11

Current School	Resident School/District	Requested Gro
Evergreen Middle School	Cascade High School	9
Everett Christian	Cascade High School	9
Evergreen Middle School	Cascade High School	9
Eisenhower Middle School	Cascade High School	9
Eisenhower Middle School	Cascade High School	9
Evergreen Middle School	Cascade High School	9
Everett High School	Cascade High School	10
Cascade High School	Cascade High School	11
Everett high school	Cascade High School	11
Everett High School	Cascade High School	12
Everett riight School	cuscude riigii serioor	12
Evergreen Middle School	Cascade High School	9
North Middle School	Granite Falls SD	9
North Middle School	Marysville SD	9
North Middle School	Marysville SD	9
Everett Christian School	Arlington SD	9
Immaculate Conception & Our Lady of Perpetual Help	Lake Stevens SD	9
Evergreen Middle School	Mukilteo SD	9
North Middle School	Marysville SD	9
Evergreen Middle School	Marysville SD	9
Everett High School	Mukilteo SD	10
Everett High School	Marysville SD	10
Everett High School	Mukilteo SD	10
Everett High School	Marysville SD	10
Everett High School	Mukilteo SD	10
Everett High School	Granite Falls SD	
Everett High School	Mukilteo SD	10 11
<u> </u>		
Everett High School	Marysville SD	11
Everett High School	Stanwood-Camano IS. SD	11
Everett High School	Lake Stevens SD	11
Everett High School	Stanwood-Camano IS. SD	11
Everett High School	Stanwood-Camano IS. SD	11
Everett High School	Edmonds SD	11
Everett Hight School	Granite Falls SD	11
Everett High School	Lake Stevens SD	11
Everett High School	Marysville SD	11
Everett High School	Marysville SD	12
Everett High School	Stanwood-Camano IS. SD	12
Everett High School	Marysville SD	12
Everett High School	Arlington SD	12
	MARINE III. CD	12
Everett High School	Marysville SD	12

Everett High School	Arlington SD	12
Everett High School	Marysville SD	12
Everett High School	Marysville SD	12

Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School APPROVED Other - see notes 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N N	Democrated Colored	Amuliantinu Cini	Chat Danie	Cabaaly	In District	Ct-ff
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High S	Requested School	Application Status	Status Reason	School Year	In District	
Everett High School APPROVED Other - see notes 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School APPROVED Other - see notes 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVE	-					
Everett High School APPROVED Other - see notes 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Ev	•					
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED Other - see notes 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED Other - see notes 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2	•		Other			
Everett High School APPROVED Other - see notes 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED Other - see notes 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y Ves Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED	•		Other - see notes			
Everett High School APPROVED Other - see notes 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y Y Ses Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N N	-					
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y Y Pes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High Schoo	•					
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School DENIED Attendance 2021-2022 Y Yes Everett High School DENIED Attendance 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No	•		Other - see notes			
Everett High School DENIED Attendance 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School DENIED Attendance 2021-2022 Y No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No E						
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School	•					
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School A	Everett High School	APPROVED		2021-2022	Y	Yes
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School A						
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High Scho	Everett High School	DENIED	Attendance	2021-2022	Υ	No
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No						
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No						
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED Needs CTR Release 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No	Everett High School	APPROVED		2021-2022	N	No
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School A	Everett High School	APPROVED		2021-2022	N	No
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High Sch	Everett High School	APPROVED		2021-2022	N	Yes
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED Needs CTR Release 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N N	Everett High School	APPROVED		2021-2022	N	No
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED Needs CTR Release 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No	Everett High School	APPROVED		2021-2022	N	No
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High Scho	Everett High School	APPROVED		2021-2022	N	Yes
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED Needs CTR Release 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No	Everett High School	APPROVED		2021-2022	N	No
Everett High School APPROVED Everet	Everett High School	APPROVED		2021-2022	N	No
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED Needs CTR Release 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED Needs CTR Release 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVE	Everett High School	APPROVED		2021-2022	N	Yes
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED Needs CTR Release 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N School Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N School Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2	Everett High School	APPROVED		2021-2022	N	No
Everett High School APPROVED Needs CTR Release 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED Needs CTR Release 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED Student will no longer attend 2021-2022 N No	Everett High School	APPROVED		2021-2022	N	No
Everett High School APPROVED Everett High Sch	Everett High School	APPROVED			N	No
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED Needs CTR Release 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED Student will no longer attend 2021-2022 N No	Everett High School	APPROVED	Needs CTR Release		N	No
Everett High School APPROVED Student will no longer attend 2021-2022 N No	_					
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED Student will no longer attend 2021-2022 N No		APPROVED			N	
Everett High School APPROVED Needs CTR Release 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED Student will no longer attend 2021-2022 N No	_	APPROVED		2021-2022	N	No
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED Student will no longer attend 2021-2022 N No				•		
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED Student will no longer attend 2021-2022 N No	•		Needs CTR Release			Yes
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED Student will no longer attend 2021-2022 N No					N	Yes
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED Student will no longer attend 2021-2022 N No	•					
Everett High SchoolAPPROVED2021-2022NNoEverett High SchoolAPPROVED2021-2022NYesEverett High SchoolAPPROVEDStudent will no longer attend2021-2022NNo	•	APPROVED			N	No
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes Everett High School APPROVED Student will no longer attend 2021-2022 N No	•	APPROVED			N	No
Everett High School APPROVED Student will no longer attend 2021-2022 N No	•	APPROVED		2021-2022	N	No
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	APPROVED			N	Yes
E contribute Colored Approved	•	APPROVED	Student will no longer attend			No
	Everett High School	APPROVED		2021-2022	N	Yes
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No						
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No	•					
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N Yes	•					
Everett High School APPROVED 2021-2022 N No	Everett High School	APPROVED		2021-2022	N	No

Everett High School	APPROVED	2021-2022	N	No
Everett High School	APPROVED	2021-2022	N	No
Everett High School	APPROVED	2021-2022	N	No

Sibling	SpEd
No	N
No	N
Yes	N
No	Ν
No	Ν
No	N
No	N
Yes	N
No	Ν
No	N
No	N
No	N
Yes	N
No	N
No	N
Yes	N
No	N
No	N
No	N
Yes	N
No	N
No	N
No No	N N
Yes	N N
162	IN

No

No

No No

No

No

No

Yes

N N

N

Ν

Ν

Ν

N N No Y No N